
CLASSE MEDIA

S2 462,90

E2 442,49

E3 447,17

U2 428,24

U3 436,66

R2 383,35

R3 402,89

O2 353,69

CLASSE MEDIA

U3 351,40

O3 150,60

P2 150,60

CLASSE MEDIA

E2 495,61

E3 476,76

U1 476,00

U2 453,03

U3 474,91

R2 440,53

R3 410,70

O2 427,71

O3 361,45

CLASSE MEDIA

R1 200,00

R2 300,00

CATEGORIA  "E"

Giovenche

CATEGORIA  "Z"

Vitelloni

PREZZI MEDI CARCASSE BOVINE MESE DI DICEMBRE 2018

(prezzo €/100 kg)

CATEGORIA "A"

Animali maschi interi fino a 24 mesi

CATEGORIA  "D"

Femmine che hanno partorito


